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Breakfast & brunch menu

IIpwwo Liberty View - breakfast Liberty View

13,00 euro

LITOVPEC KA1 KAPES 1) pOPNUA TNE eMA0YN G oag (LEXPL TIG 10:30 T.L.)

buffet and coffee or beverage of your choice (until 10:30 a.m.)

King’s Breakfast

9,00 euro

2 QUYA HATIAL2 (PETEG UTEIKOV, AOUKAVIKO P pavk@oUpTng, TATATEG TIYAVNTESG

2 fried eggs, 2 slices of bacon, frankfurter sausage, fried potatoes.

ITitoa atouikn — Iitoa 8 koppania 5,00 - 15,00 euro

Pizza for one — Pizza 8 pieces

Tvpomrta ITapadooiakr) atopik
Traditional Cheese Pie for one

TRXAVAKOTUPOITITA ATOUIKT)
Spinach & Cheese Pie for one

EAMnvikn Moiovyatoa pe Kpepa
KAVEAQ T} TPAAIVA COKOAATA
Greek Bougatsa With Cream
cinnamon or chocolate praline

OpeAéta a la Liberty View

ue aumov & tupl 1 yahomovAa & tupt ,
OLVOSEVETAL ATTO TTPACIVI] CAAATA
Omelette a la Liberty View

with ham & cheese or turkey & cheese,
accompanied by green salad

IIeivipAl - Peinirli

pe auov 1 yaiomovAa & tupi

with ham or turkey & cheese

pe Caumov 1 YaAomovAa, tupt & avyo
with ham or turkey, cheese & egg
Klua & avyo.

with minced meat & egg.

Kiaun Lavrovirg - Club Sandwich

LE YOAOTTOUAA 1) (OAUTTOV, GLUVOSEVETAL UE TTATATEG TIYAVITEG.
with turkey or ham, accompanied with fried potatoes.

L€ KOTOTTOVAO, GUVOOEVETAL L€ TTATATES TIYAVNTEG.

with chicken, accompanied with fried potatoes.

Toot pe {aumov & tupl 1 yaromovAa & tupi
Toast with ham & cheese or turkey & cheese.

Pancakes Liberty View

Y0KOAATA & WITIOKOTO

Chocolate & biscuit

YO0KOAATA , LWITIOKOTO & piavava

Chocolate , biscuit & banana

Enpol kapmol & peA

Nuts & honey

TaAomovAa 1 {apsmov, Tupl, G1POITL GPEVSALOV, TTPACTVH CAAATA
Turkey or ham, cheese, maple syrup, green salad.

4,00 euro

4,00 euro

4,00 euro

9,00 euro

8,00 euro
9,00 euro

10,00 euro

10,00 euro

11,50 euro

5,00 euro

7.50 euro
8.50 euro
7,00 euro

8,50 euro

Mrewkov & yaAomovAa 1) (aummov, Tupl, O1pOIT OPEVEAUOD, TTPACIVT) OAAATA

Bacon & turkey or ham, cheese, maple syrup, green salad.

9,50 euro

T'aAomovAa 1 {aumov, Tupl, Avyo, O1POTTL OPEVEALOV, TTPACIVI) COAATA

Turkey or ham, cheese, egg, maple syrup, green salad.

10,00 euro



Kagég, Popnuata & Apeypnuata

Coffee, Beverages & Decoctions

Eonpeooco — Eonpéocoo Sutho
Espresso — Espresso double

Kastovtoivo — Kammovtoivo Sutho
Cappuccino — Cappuccino double

dpevro Eonpeooo - Ppevro Kamovtoivo
Freddo Espresso — Freddo Cappuccino

EAMNViKOg povog — SUTA0¢ oto pmpikt
Greek coffee single — double in coffee pot

Adtte
Latte

Neokage
Nescafe

Kageg Piatpov
Filter coffee

Kageg Piatpov pe yevoelg
Filter coffee with flavors

TOKOAATA YAAAKTOG pOPN A, (0TI 1] KpLA
Milk Chocolate hot or cold

Pvowkog Xvuog IToptoxkait
Fresh Oranfe Juice

DvoKO¢ XUUOG AVAUEIKTOG
Fresh Mixed Juice

Tk Agpovada
Homemade Lemonade

Tod (eoto 0e S10popeg yevoelg
Hot Tea in various flavors

IMayepévo To
Ice Tea

Mastiqua AvOpaxkovyo Nepo
Mastiqua Sparkling Water

Avaypuktika 330 ml
Refreshments 330 ml

Nepo 0.5 lit. - 11it.
Water 0.5 lit. - 1 lit.

AvOpakovyo Nepo 330 ml - 1 lit.
Sparkling Water 330 ml - 1 lit.

4.50 —

5.50 —

4,50 —

5.50 euro

6.50 euro

5,50 euro

5,50 euro

5,50 euro

4,50 euro

4,50 euro

5,50 euro

5,50 euro

5,50 euro

6,50 euro

7,50 euro

4,50 euro

4,50 euro

4.50 euro

4.50 euro

0.50 — 1.50 euro

4.00 - 6.00 euro

Kainuépa - Good Morning - Guten Morgen

Bonjour = Buongiorno !!!



